
Sr. No. Waiting
No.

General
Rank

Appl. No. Name of Candidate Merit
Score

1 1 115 2403004049 Tanika 74.95

2 2 116 2403004523 Vanshika 74.9

3 3 118 2403003207 Khushboo 74.8

4 4 119 2403004174 Shresht Rana 74.8

5 5 122 2403002530 Vashnavi Sharma 74.675

6 6 123 2403000929 Akshpreet Kaur 74.625

7 7 124 2403004001 Deepanshu Sharma 74.6

8 8 125 2403002497 Mehak 74.525

9 9 126 2403005229 Suati 74.5

10 10 129 2403001002 Suhana 74.45

11 11 130 2403004038 Mridul Pratap Singh Sura 74.4

12 12 131 2403000025 Lakshdeep Pal 74.35

13 13 132 2403003547 Dhawani 74.25

14 14 136 2403003553 Rohini Sharma 74.125

15 15 138 2403004436 Manisha 74.05

16 16 139 2403000427 Upmanyu Garg 74.025

17 17 140 2403000940 Garima 73.985

18 18 142 2403003837 Karanveer Singh 73.975

19 19 143 2403002011 Shraddha 73.9

20 20 144 2403003770 Manraj Singh Chandpuri 73.875

21 21 145 2403000079 Sehajdeep Kaur 73.875

22 22 146 2403005086 Avneet Kaur 73.825

23 23 147 2403000193 Sapna Kumari 73.825

24 24 148 2403004937 Saanvi Panigrahi 73.825

25 25 149 2403001398 Mohit 73.75

26 26 151 2403002916 Mehakpreet 73.675

27 27 152 2403003243 Abhijeet Singh 73.625

28 28 153 2403002528 Vansh Goyal 73.6

29 29 154 2403002516 Tushar Bansal 73.575

30 30 155 2403002186 Khushi Nain 73.55

31 31 157 2403002660 Charvi 73.525

32 32 158 2403000587 Manitya Arora 73.403

33 33 159 2403001179 Kamaldeep 73.35

34 34 160 2403006308 Kirti Mittal 73.325

35 35 161 2403000455 Palakpreet Kaur 73.325

Provisional Waiting List B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) General Category - 2024



36 36 162 2403004513 Isha Joshi 73.312

37 37 164 2403000036 Palak Khanna 73.3

38 38 165 2403001263 Tanvi Aggarwal 73.282

39 39 166 2403002500 Gurmaan Singh Sandhu 73.275

40 40 167 2403001182 Bisamdeep Singh Bhatia 73.275

41 41 171 2403001571 Mitali Bhakar 73.225

42 42 174 2403003143 Vande Aggarwal 73.157

43 43 175 2403003601 Taniya 73.15

44 44 176 2403001255 Navnoor Rana 73.025

45 45 177 2403004294 Yashween Kaur Punj 72.925

46 46 178 2403000061 Tanisha 72.925

47 47 180 2403002802 Eshana 72.875

48 48 181 2403002451 Mannat 72.825

49 49 182 2403002159 Aditya Rana 72.825

50 50 183 2403002494 Jashandeep Kaur 72.8

51 51 184 2403005353 Niyam Gupta 72.8

52 52 186 2403000152 Digvijay Singh Jyani 72.775

53 53 189 2403002347 Daksh Bedi 72.725

54 54 191 2403005763 Anshul 72.675

55 55 192 2403004774 Shipra Anand 72.675

56 56 193 2403001540 Gurmanveer Kaur Sidhu 72.65

57 57 196 2403003828 Tannu Choudhary 72.575

58 58 197 2403001331 Aarushi 72.575

59 59 198 2403000693 Muskan Rani 72.525

60 60 200 2403003316 Bhumi 72.489

61 61 201 2403006636 Khushi Jain 72.475

62 62 205 2403001520 Karanveer 72.425

63 63 206 2403002344 Aditya Jaspal 72.4

64 64 208 2403001516 Ishan Siag 72.4

65 65 212 2403000195 Urvashi 72.229

66 66 214 2403005830 Soumya 72.2

67 67 216 2403004394 Ishika Sharma 72.15

68 68 221 2403000493 Mannat Dhindsa 72.037

69 69 223 2403000144 Khushman Kaur 72

70 70 224 2403000356 Kavya 71.975

71 71 225 2403001294 Yuvraj Singh 71.875

72 72 226 2403001302 Dhruv Singh 71.875

73 73 228 2403002496 Manavinder Singh Sodhi 71.825

74 74 230 2403006231 Sarana 71.75



75 75 232 2403001661 Ritika Mahajan 71.675

76 76 233 2403002351 Jeeya 71.65

77 77 237 2403004837 Devki Rani 71.525

78 78 238 2403005062 Drishti 71.5

79 79 239 2403003611 Sukhreet Kaur 71.475

80 80 241 2403004798 Saksham Sharma 71.4

81 81 243 2403001240 Vijeta Devi 71.275

82 82 248 2403000518 Sidharth Sharma 71.244

83 83 250 2403005180 Divya Bhardwaj 71.22

84 84 253 2403002017 Priyansh Kakkar 71.175

85 85 255 2403001476 Sunil Choudhary 71.15

86 86 258 2403004368 Divya 71.075

87 87 260 2403001366 Mehak Jain 71.025

88 88 262 2403001991 Devashish 70.975

89 89 264 2403000412 Ayush Ahlawat 70.95

90 90 266 2403000984 Neha Arora 70.9

91 91 268 2403002180 Dhanya Mahajan 70.898

92 92 270 2403003171 Loveleen Kaur 70.875

93 93 271 2403002683 Dhwani Sabharwal 70.875

94 94 272 2403000946 Drishikha Makkar 70.85

95 95 273 2403004286 Anmol Kaur 70.85

96 96 276 2403001137 Divyanshi Mor 70.725

97 97 277 2403001933 Chaitali Panicker 70.694

98 98 279 2403001562 Ekampreet Kaur 70.625

99 99 280 2403000090 Lavisha Kumar 70.6

100 100 282 2403000008 Jaskirat Kaur 70.6

101 101 283 2403004321 Mannat 70.6

102 102 284 2403001297 Dhruv Garg 70.6

103 103 285 2403005527 Nounidh Kamboj 70.575

104 104 286 2403001503 Ankush Sharma 70.525

105 105 287 2403004717 Harpartap Singh Basati 70.5

106 106 288 2403000288 Anusha Joshi 70.5

107 107 289 2403001927 Mani Karan Singh 70.4575

108 108 290 2403005427 Shidhika Dhanvi Joshi 70.446

109 109 292 2403000050 Harsukh Kaur 70.4

110 110 293 2403002096 Priyanshi Jain 70.375

111 111 297 2403001091 Akshambari Sharma 70.32

112 112 302 2403000747 Ansh Viraj Singh 70.2

113 113 305 2403001095 Gurparvez Singh Sandhu 70.15



114 114 306 2403004243 Amit Kumar 70.125

115 115 308 2403000479 Navjot Kaur 70.108

116 116 309 2403003776 Jasmeen Kaur 70.1

117 117 310 2403006233 Jiya 70.075

118 118 312 2403002191 Harshita 70.057

119 119 313 2403001088 Ekamdeep Kaur 70.05

120 120 316 2403004280 Mayank 69.989

121 121 318 2403000073 Vrinda Chhabra 69.959

122 122 320 2403002832 Samriti Gupta 69.9

123 123 322 2403000065 Saksham Sharma 69.875

124 124 323 2403002587 Pooja Jain 69.835

125 125 324 2403000213 Vivek Singla 69.775

126 126 325 2403006102 Kartik Sharma 69.725

127 127 326 2403002784 Ekam Sachdeva 69.7

128 128 331 2403001065 Khushbu Chadha 69.605

129 129 333 2403001928 Abir Singh Sandhu 69.5638

130 130 334 2403004509 Komal 69.55

131 131 335 2403005771 Anjalika Sood 69.525

132 132 339 2403001548 Vedant Singh 69.5

133 133 341 2403001308 Kanwar Gurnaz Singh Wander 69.425

134 134 342 2403001875 Ayush Sharma 69.4

135 135 344 2403000329 Kapeesh Randev 69.375

136 136 345 2403001969 Suhaan Dhawan 69.375

137 137 347 2403001747 Madhav Masson 69.375

138 138 350 2403003206 Adaa Singh 69.35

139 139 351 2403004006 Amrita 69.35

140 140 352 2403002629 Harveen Kaur 69.35

141 141 353-A 2403004634 Nandini Garg 69.325

142 142 354 2403000251 Nikshay Sapehia 69.3

143 143 355 2403001628 Disha 69.275

144 144 356 2403002102 Shruti Dhand 69.275

145 145 357 2403004130 Prarthna 69.25

146 146 358 2403003426 Garima Kapoor 69.244

147 147 359 2403001981 Anubhav 69.239

148 148 363 2403002330 Zayan Jameel 69.15

149 149 365 2403005381 Aftab Fateh Singh Bains 69.118

150 150 366 2403001183 Sargam Sharma 69.1

151 151 368 2403000278 Gunitinder Kaur 68.975

152 152 369 2403004165 Ridhi 68.975



153 153 370 2403001028 Chahat Rani 68.975

154 154 372 2403002963 Hardik Sharma 68.875

155 155 374 2403002869 Nisha Saini 68.84

156 156 375 2403001691 Sukhmanpreet Singh Sidhu 68.8262

157 157 377 2403005848 Niharika 68.8

158 158 378 2403000415 Harnoor Kaur 68.775

159 159 382 2403003468 Dakshi Shukla 68.75

160 160 384 2403000116 Tanisha Kochhar 68.75

161 161 387 2403002638 Vanshika Sharma 68.7

162 162 388 2403002040 Neha Negi 68.65

163 163 391 2403002434 Nishtha 68.625

164 164 392 2403003708 Jashandeep Kaur 68.6

165 165 393 2403001689 Japneet Kaur 68.581

166 166 394 2403004442 Aarzoo 68.575

167 167 395 2403000717 Rashneet Kaur 68.575

168 168 396 2403000529 Navroop Kaur 68.575

169 169 398 2403003556 Kushalinder Deep 68.55

170 170 399 2403000413 Vikramjeet Singh 68.55



Sr. No. Waiting
No.

SC Rank Appl. No. Name of Candidate Merit Score

1 1 39 2403002819 Mannat 62.8

2 2 40 2403000272 Kashish 62.775

3 3 41 2403000625 Guneet 62.775

4 4 42 2403001418 Shivani Arya 62.425

5 5 44 2403000953 Japji Kaur Mahi 62.3

6 6 49 2403004524 Suhani 61.65

7 7 50 2403006024 Rachna 61.575

8 8 51 2403000786 Karan Nuna 61.5

9 9 53 2403002362 Tania Mahey 61.2

10 10 54 2403001333 Manvi 61.175

11 11 55 2403001889 Ritika Rani 60.875

12 12 56 2403004521 Jaywardhan Gahlot 60.85

13 13 57 2403004214 Robin Sidhu 60.725

14 14 59 2403001903 Brijdeep Singh Lamba 60.525

15 15 60 2403001236 Gunjan 60.35

16 16 61 2403001163 Arshdeep 60.275

17 17 62 2403003925 Karandeep Singh 60.275

18 18 64 2403005610 Riya 60.1

19 19 67 2403002427 Kiran Jyot 59.875

20 20 69 2403001125 Aliza 59.55

21 21 70 2403003700 Muskan Rai 59.525

22 22 71 2403001923 Hanpreet Singh Bali 59.5

23 23 72 2403003773 Arshpreet Kaur 59.45

24 24 75 2403002503 Manisha 59.35

25 25 76 2403004613 Arnav Singh 59.118

26 26 78 2403000064 Sarabraj Singh 58.9

27 27 79 2403002675 Ravneet Kaur 58.724

28 28 80 2403006537 Nivedita 58.7

29 29 81 2403004590 Sukhleen Kaur 58.65

30 30 82 2403005232 Preyashi 58.65

31 31 86 2403003617 Ankdeep Kaur 58.25

32 32 89 2403001958 Vanshita 58.05

33 33 90 2403003902 Arshdeep Kaur 58

34 34 95 2403000475 Aakashdeep Singh 57.675

35 35 96 2403000752 Gourav Samra 57.65
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36 36 97 2403000600 Vanyosh Chauhan 57.625

37 37 98 2403000610 Simrandeep Kaur 57.525

38 38 100 2403004967 Amarjeet Singh 57.475

39 39 102 2403002119 Aanchal 57.425

40 40 104 2403000488 Mehar Brar 57.319

41 41 105 2403001287 Prince Gehlawat 57.15

42 42 107 2403000002 Megha Kundra 57.05

43 43 108 2403004680 Ramandeep Kaur 57.05

44 44 109 2403005586 Payal 57.025

45 45 110 2403005015 Prince Vaid 56.875

46 46 112 2403001586 Tanvi Sehra 56.575

47 47 113 2403000851 Chirag Solanki 56.252

48 48 114 2403000630 Khushboo Rani 56.175

49 49 118 2403002452 Tamanna 55.8

50 50 119 2403000127 Devansh Suman 55.45

51 51 122 2403000208 Sehajpreet Kaur 55.375

52 52 125 2403003287 Khushpreet Kaur 55.315

53 53 127 2403002581 Lovpreet Kaur 55.175

54 54 129 2403000337 Harmanjot Singh Sehgal 54.8

55 55 130 2403002058 Babneet Kaur 54.775

56 56 132 2403001357 Harmandeep Singh 54.75

57 57 135 2403002116 Roman Bains 54.675

58 58 138 2403004650 Chanpreet Kaur 54.55

59 59 139 2403006262 Ramneet Kaur 54.55

60 60 140 2403001368 Tanvirjot Singh 54.475

61 61 142 2403002034 Noor Preet Kaur 54.45

62 62 143 2403000170 Lovedeep Kaur Momi 54.375

63 63 144 2403001631 Jaskeerat Kaur 54.35

64 64 145 2403003956 Jasbir Kaur 54.25

65 65 146 2403001096 Priya 54.225

66 66 147 2403001543 Sushant Kumar 54.175

67 67 149 2403001650 Bhumika 54.05

68 68 152 2403002478 Deepakmohan Singh 53.675

69 69 156 2403003046 Ritika Jhally 53.55

70 70 157 2403002923 Subhkaran Singh 53.425

71 71 158 2403001698 Jasmine 53.423

72 72 159 2403000671 Kush 53.275

73 73 160 2403005529 Harneet Kaur 53.2



74 74 161 2403003670 Gaurangana Choudary 53.125

75 75 164 2403004057 Tushar Prasad 53.1

76 76 165 2403004018 Moulik Angurala 53.025

77 77 169 2403001230 Savita 52.864

78 78 170 2403006143 Lakshay Kumar 52.8

79 79 171 2403004053 Sonia 52.7

80 80 172 2403000818 Jasleen Kaur 52.7

81 81 174 2403002843 Trisha 52.675

82 82 176 2403002016 Siddarth Chalotra 52.65

83 83 184 2403000578 Anisha 52.125

84 84 187 2403003235 Vedit Santal 51.825

85 85 188 2403001062 Shifali Singh 51.825

86 86 189 2403003052 Saniya 51.8

87 87 198 2403004411 Ravneet Kaur 51.325

88 88 199 2403004843 Samriti 51.3

89 89 200 2403006306 Kamaldeep Singh 51.2



Sr. No. Waiting
No.

BC Rank Appl. NO. Name of Candidate Merit Score

1 1 23 2403003776 Jasmeen Kaur 70.1

2 2 24 2403006233 Jiya 70.075

3 3 28 2403005848 Niharika 68.8

4 4 30 2403003708 Jashandeep Kaur 68.6

5 5 31 2403006387 Nikita 68.2

6 6 33 2403002126 Kashish Saini 68.125

7 7 34 2403001898 Navraj Singh Malhi 68.025

8 8 35 2403001626 Jashanpreet Kaur 67.575

9 9 36 2403002224 Jaskirat Dhiman 67.45

10 10 40 2403005841 Akash 66.75

11 11 41 2403002138 Anureet Kaur Chandi 66.55

12 12 43 2403001160 Varinder Kumar 66.45

13 13 44 2403005674 Muskan Kamboj 66.308

14 14 47 2403001966 Harshita 66.223

15 15 50 2403005537 Harshit 65.85

16 16 51 2403003366 Lovepreet Kaur 65.7

17 17 55 2403000601 Kritika 65.175

18 18 57 2403000204 Raj Rani 64.875

19 19 59 2403005330 Khushi Yadav 63.9

20 20 63 2403003148 Gurshan Singh Dhot 63.275

21 21 64 2403002328 Akshita Kamboj 63.175

22 22 65 2403000237 Hunarpreet Kaur Jammu 63.133

23 23 66 2403004422 Prashant Kamboj 62.975

24 24 68 2403000651 Nishtha Saini 62.7

25 25 70 2403006278 Jasnoor Kaur 62.55

26 26 72 2403004299 Palakdeep 62.275

27 27 73 2403002006 Himani 62.2

28 28 78 2403003507 Insha Soni 61.7

29 29 79 2403001623 Amandeep Kaur 61.675

30 30 80 2403004703 Shivang Kapoor 61.35

31 31 81 2403002562 Anshika 61.175

32 32 83 2403003354 Sania 60.15

33 33 84 2403000098 Ansh Verma 59.775

34 34 85 2403004801 Sultan Sarfraz Khan 59.767

35 35 87 2403003771 Mansi 59.575

36 36 88 2403003246 Rajdeep Singh 59.4
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37 37 89 2403002475 Harshdeep Kaur 59.1

38 38 90 2403006070 Gurpreet Kaur 59

39 39 91 2403000276 Akshita 59

40 40 93 2403002429 Tanishka 58.925

41 41 96 2403000514 Surjit Kaur 58.675

42 42 98 2403001806 Somveer 58.35

43 43 99 2403000705 Jashanpreet Kaur 58.15

44 44 100 2403001529 Ravneet Kaur 58.15



Sr. No. Waiting
No.

Defence
Rank

Appl. No. Name of Candidate Merit Score

1 1 23 2403003149 Arpan Kaushik 63.9

2 2 24 2403005185 Anmoldeep Kaur 62.5

3 3 25 2403002470 Chiragbhukar 61.175

4 4 27 2403000226 Avni Sood 60.191

5 5 28 2403002767 Sattyanshi Patial 60.089

6 6 31 2403000987 Aniket Sharma 59.125

7 7 32 2403003435 Smriti Singh 58.77

8 8 33 2403000939 Khushpreet Kaur 57.675

9 9 36-A 2403002572 Kripa Nayyar 56.386

10 10 37 2403000134 Jaspreet Kour 56.107

11 11 39 2403006478 Khushpreet Kaur 55.4

12 12 40 2403000501 Manvi Yadav 55.375

13 13 42 2403004252 Harshdeep Singh 55.2

14 14 44 2403003045 Lovepreet Kaur 53.125

15 15 45 2403002016 Siddarth Chalotra 52.65

16 16 47 2403001791 Minakshi 50.825

17 17 49 2403005050 Pardeep 50.45

18 18 52 2403003999 Sarans Sindhu 49.575

19 19 54 2403001359 Gauri Datta 48.425

20 20 56 2403001226 Tejpartap Kaur 46.9306

21 21 61 2403005145 Samaharaya Singh 45.822

22 22 62 2403006454 Iqwinderpreet Kaur 45.394

23 23 64 2403006243 Himanshu Saini 43.922

24 24 65 2403003575 Harnoorpreet Kaur 43.25

25 25 66 2403004257 Harmandeep Kaur 43

26 26 67 2403000576 Kamna 42.225

27 27 69 2403002186 Khushi Nain 73.55

28 28 71 2403003434 Gurbani Taak 68.125

29 29 72 2403002803 Nidhi Sharma 66.4

30 30 73 2403001037 Shikha Sharma 65.95

31 31 74 2403003346 Vritika Mor 65.595

32 32 75 2403003395 Jigyasa Mehta 65.35

33 33 79 2403004642 Anju 60.225

34 34 88 2403002877 Damanpreet Singh 55.296

35 35 93 2403004411 Ravneet Kaur 51.325

36 36 97 2403003224 Ikjot Singh 47.9

37 37 98 2403003637 Aafreen Deol 47.625
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Sr. No. Waiting
No.

SGC/OGC
Rank

Appl. No. Name of Candidate Merit Score

1 1 24 2403004774 Shipra Anand 72.675

2 2 25 2403001331 Aarushi 72.575

3 3 26 2403006636 Khushi Jain 72.475

4 4 27 2403000195 Urvashi 72.229

5 5 28 2403005830 Soumya 72.2

6 6 30 2403000493 Mannat Dhindsa 72.037

7 7 32 2403001240 Vijeta Devi 71.275

8 8 33 2403005180 Divya Bhardwaj 71.22

9 9 35 2403003171 Loveleen Kaur 70.875

10 10 36 2403002683 Dhwani Sabharwal 70.875

11 11 37 2403000946 Drishikha Makkar 70.85

12 12 38 2403001137 Divyanshi Mor 70.725

13 13 39 2403001933 Chaitali Panicker 70.694

14 14 42 2403000479 Navjot Kaur 70.108

15 15 44 2403002832 Samriti Gupta 69.9

16 16 46 2403001065 Khushbu Chadha 69.605

17 17 50 2403004130 Prarthna 69.25

18 18 51 2403002869 Nisha Saini 68.84

19 19 52 2403003468 Dakshi Shukla 68.75

20 20 53 2403000116 Tanisha Kochhar 68.75

21 21 55 2403000421 Rehmat Kaur 68.625

22 22 57 2403001246 Jasmine Kaur Bhullar 68.5

23 23 61 2403005463 Gurmehar Kaur Gosal 68.25

24 24 63 2403005953 Harleen Kaur 68.175

25 25 65 2403000830 Ankita Bhatia 67.875

26 26 67 2403004980 Mannat 67.85

27 27 68 2403002999 Giaa Dhingra 67.575

28 28 69 2403002224 Jaskirat Dhiman 67.45

29 29 70 2403001591 Titiksha Kapoor 67.375

30 30 73 2403002718 Kajal Sethi 67.15

31 31 75 2403000504 Kamakshi Garg 67.075

32 32 77 2403005181 Nidhi 66.772

33 33 78 2403003453 Ankita Modi 66.676

34 34 81 2403003355 Michelle Raghwa 66.504

35 35 83 2403002803 Nidhi Sharma 66.4

36 36 84 2403004611 Shreya Sood 66.175
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37 37 85 2403001269 Gurnoor Kaur 66.075

38 38 87 2403000051 Anees Kaur 65.925

39 39 89 2403001811 Shivangi Mittal 65.8

40 40 96 2403001413 Niharika Sharma 65.25



Sr. No. Waiting
No.

General
Rank

Appl. No. Name of Candidate Merit
Score

1 1 199 2403001095 Gurparvez Singh Sandhu 76.15

2 2 200 2403003945 Jashika 76.15

3 3 202 2403003177 Navya 76.1

4 4 205 2403000354 Ashutosh Yadav 76

5 5 206 2403000940 Garima 75.985

6 6 207 2403003790 Vaani Gupta 75.975

7 7 208 2403003837 Karanveer Singh 75.975

8 8 209 2403002832 Samriti Gupta 75.9

9 9 210 2403000535 Tannya Mahajan 75.9

10 10 212 2403002011 Shraddha 75.9

11 11 213 2403003770 Manraj Singh Chandpuri 75.875

12 12 215 2403001302 Dhruv Singh 75.875

13 13 216 2403005086 Avneet Kaur 75.825

14 14 217 2403000193 Sapna Kumari 75.825

15 15 220 2403001398 Mohit 75.75

16 16 221 2403002604 Lakshita Kansal 75.65

17 17 222 2403002528 Vansh Goyal 75.6

18 18 223 2403001711 Suhana Wadhwa 75.575

19 19 224 2403002516 Tushar Bansal 75.575

20 20 225 2403001928 Abir Singh Sandhu 75.5638

21 21 226 2403002186 Khushi Nain 75.55

22 22 227 2403002660 Charvi 75.525

23 23 228 2403001548 Vedant Singh 75.5

24 24 229 2403003611 Sukhreet Kaur 75.475

25 25 231 2403002737 Gurshan Singh Swagh 75.4587

26 26 232 2403004525 Ishpreet Singh 75.45

27 27 233 2403000587 Manitya Arora 75.403

28 28 234 2403000380 Yashika 75.4

29 29 235 2403003038 Kavyam Puri 75.375

30 30 236 2403004821 Adhiraj Singh Saini 75.35

31 31 237-A 2403004634 Nandini Garg 75.325

32 32 238 2403006308 Kirti Mittal 75.325

33 33 241 2403001182 Bisamdeep Singh Bhatia 75.275

34 34 242 2403000033 Kabir Kalia 75.25

35 35 243 2403002295 Ranjodh Singh Maan 75.23
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36 36 245 2403002017 Priyansh Kakkar 75.175

37 37 246 2403003601 Taniya 75.15

38 38 247 2403004149 Rajandeep Singh 75.125

39 39 248 2403005452 Sonali Sharma 75.1

40 40 252 2403004294 Yashween Kaur Punj 74.925

41 41 253 2403000061 Tanisha 74.925

42 42 254 2403000984 Neha Arora 74.9

43 43 255 2403002180 Dhanya Mahajan 74.898

44 44 256 2403002802 Eshana 74.875

45 45 257 2403001162 Arwen Singh 74.875

46 46 260 2403005353 Niyam Gupta 74.8

47 47 261 2403000152 Digvijay Singh Jyani 74.775

48 48 262 2403005181 Nidhi 74.772

49 49 263 2403002345 Deepam Garg 74.756

50 50 264 2403003468 Dakshi Shukla 74.75

51 51 265 2403003415 Sharanpreet Kaur Dhami 74.75

52 52 266 2403002504 Harnishan Singh Bhandohal 74.75

53 53 267 2403000116 Tanisha Kochhar 74.75

54 54 268 2403002347 Daksh Bedi 74.725

55 55 269 2403003073 Nuihit Bansal 74.7

56 56 270 2403004774 Shipra Anand 74.675

57 57 271 2403001988 Gurpartap Singh 74.654

58 58 272 2403003828 Tannu Choudhary 74.575

59 59 273 2403001331 Aarushi 74.575

60 60 276 2403001828 Manan Bareja 74.525

61 61 277 2403004717 Harpartap Singh Basati 74.5

62 62 278 2403005229 Suati 74.5

63 63 279 2403003316 Bhumi 74.489

64 64 280 2403006636 Khushi Jain 74.475

65 65 282 2403003253 Naina Upadhyay 74.475

66 66 283 2403006448 Abhishek Ravish 74.475

67 67 284 2403001927 Mani Karan Singh 74.4575

68 68 285 2403001002 Suhana 74.45

69 69 287 2403001520 Karanveer 74.425

70 70 288 2403004038 Mridul Pratap Singh Sura 74.4

71 71 289 2403002096 Priyanshi Jain 74.375

72 72 290 2403004644 Abhayjot Singh Bains 74.325

73 73 291 2403000392 Khushi Jindal 74.25



74 74 293 2403000466 Chehak 74.225

75 75 296 2403005830 Soumya 74.2

76 76 297 2403001792 Vijayveer Singh Chahal 74.194

77 77 299 2403004611 Shreya Sood 74.175

78 78 300 2403004394 Ishika Sharma 74.15

79 79 302 2403000615 Ramanpreet Kaur 74.125

80 80 303 2403000751 Bhumika Rana 74.1

81 81 304 2403002386 Mehul Sharma 74.1

82 82 307 2403003829 Sahibjit Singh 74

83 83 308 2403000356 Kavya 73.975

84 84 311 2403002627 Natasha 73.925

85 85 312 2403000079 Sehajdeep Kaur 73.875

86 86 313 2403001294 Yuvraj Singh 73.875

87 87 314 2403003843 Sukhmehar Singh Jakhar 73.85

88 88 315 2403004980 Mannat 73.85

89 89 316 2403003300 Manvi Kaushal 73.8

90 90 317 2403001661 Ritika Mahajan 73.675

91 91 319 2403003243 Abhijeet Singh 73.625

92 92 322 2403005062 Drishti 73.5

93 93 323 2403005947 Anuja Bharara 73.45

94 94 324 2403000870 Aujasvi 73.425

95 95 325 2403002868 Narinder Singh Daher 73.4

96 96 326 2403000329 Kapeesh Randev 73.375

97 97 328 2403001179 Kamaldeep 73.35

98 98 330 2403000977 Tania Aggarwal 73.35

99 99 333 2403002500 Gurmaan Singh Sandhu 73.275

100 100 335 2403002102 Shruti Dhand 73.275

101 101 337 2403001102 Raman Goyal 73.25

102 102 338 2403003426 Garima Kapoor 73.244

103 103 340 2403005180 Divya Bhardwaj 73.22

104 104 346 2403003522 Aarchi Popli 73.075

105 105 350 2403001991 Devashish 72.975

106 106 351 2403001028 Chahat Rani 72.975

107 107 352 2403003495 Keshav Kumar 72.925

108 108 356 2403002683 Dhwani Sabharwal 72.875

109 109 357 2403002963 Hardik Sharma 72.875

110 110 358 2403000946 Drishikha Makkar 72.85

111 111 359 2403004286 Anmol Kaur 72.85



112 112 360 2403002869 Nisha Saini 72.84

113 113 363 2403001289 Aaniya Verma 72.8

114 114 365 2403001020 Kartik Kumar 72.75

115 115 367 2403001933 Chaitali Panicker 72.694

116 116 368 2403005763 Anshul 72.675

117 117 370 2403000421 Rehmat Kaur 72.625

118 118 371 2403001562 Ekampreet Kaur 72.625

119 119 372 2403000090 Lavisha Kumar 72.6

120 120 374 2403000008 Jaskirat Kaur 72.6

121 121 375 2403001297 Dhruv Garg 72.6

122 122 377 2403000693 Muskan Rani 72.525

123 123 378 2403000288 Anusha Joshi 72.5

124 124 380 2403000150 Ajayvir Singh Randhawa 72.475

125 125 384 2403005427 Shidhika Dhanvi Joshi 72.446

126 126 386 2403001516 Ishan Siag 72.4

127 127 389 2403003539 Sujata Agnihotri 72.325

128 128 390 2403001091 Akshambari Sharma 72.32

129 129 392 2403004175 Aastha 72.25

130 130 394 2403001402 Labhansh Gupta 72.225

131 131 397 2403000479 Navjot Kaur 72.108

132 132 399 2403003824 Komalpreet Singh Sidhu 72.1

133 133 400 2403001088 Ekamdeep Kaur 72.05



Sr. No. Waiting
No.

SC Rank Appl. No. Name of Candidate Merit Score

1 1 62 2403000002 Megha Kundra 63.05

2 2 63 2403001889 Ritika Rani 62.875

3 3 64 2403004521 Jaywardhan Gahlot 62.85

4 4 65 2403004214 Robin Sidhu 62.725

5 5 67 2403000953 Japji Kaur Mahi 62.3

6 6 68 2403003925 Karandeep Singh 62.275

7 7 73 2403001958 Vanshita 62.05

8 8 74 2403005001 Tanisha 61.975

9 9 76 2403000752 Gourav Samra 61.65

10 10 77 2403006024 Rachna 61.575

11 11 79 2403001923 Hanpreet Singh Bali 61.5

12 12 80 2403002866 Hasanpreet Kaur 61.35

13 13 81 2403002503 Manisha 61.35

14 14 82 2403001333 Manvi 61.175

15 15 84 2403005586 Payal 61.025

16 16 85 2403000064 Sarabraj Singh 60.9

17 17 86 2403000337 Harmanjot Singh Sehgal 60.8

18 18 87 2403002675 Ravneet Kaur 60.724

19 19 89 2403004590 Sukhleen Kaur 60.65

20 20 90 2403005232 Preyashi 60.65

21 21 91 2403004650 Chanpreet Kaur 60.55

22 22 92 2403001903 Brijdeep Singh Lamba 60.525

23 23 93 2403001163 Arshdeep 60.275

24 24 94 2403003956 Jasbir Kaur 60.25

25 25 95 2403003617 Ankdeep Kaur 60.25

26 26 96 2403002427 Kiran Jyot 59.875

27 27 97 2403000475 Aakashdeep Singh 59.675

28 28 98 2403000600 Vanyosh Chauhan 59.625

29 29 99 2403003046 Ritika Jhally 59.55

30 30 100 2403000610 Simrandeep Kaur 59.525

31 31 101 2403003700 Muskan Rai 59.525

32 32 102 2403004967 Amarjeet Singh 59.475

33 33 103 2403003773 Arshpreet Kaur 59.45

34 34 105 2403002923 Subhkaran Singh 59.425
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35 35 108 2403000488 Mehar Brar 59.319

36 36 110 2403003045 Lovepreet Kaur 59.125

37 37 111 2403004057 Tushar Prasad 59.1

38 38 112 2403004018 Moulik Angurala 59.025

39 39 113 2403003175 Shreeya Darshi 58.975

40 40 116 2403000818 Jasleen Kaur 58.7

41 41 117 2403001099 Harmandeep Singh 58.7

42 42 120 2403006407 Ekamjot Singh 58.525

43 43 122 2403000851 Chirag Solanki 58.252

44 44 125 2403000578 Anisha 58.125

45 45 129 2403001062 Shifali Singh 57.825

46 46 132 2403003052 Saniya 57.8

47 47 135 2403004184 Khushvir Singh 57.55

48 48 136 2403002119 Aanchal 57.425

49 49 137 2403001698 Jasmine 57.423

50 50 141 2403004843 Samriti 57.3

51 51 142 2403003586 Charanpreet Kaur 57.241

52 52 144 2403004680 Ramandeep Kaur 57.05

53 53 145 2403005015 Prince Vaid 56.875

54 54 147 2403003028 Divya 56.85

55 55 149 2403002058 Babneet Kaur 56.775

56 56 153 2403004053 Sonia 56.7

57 57 154 2403004216 Deepanshi 56.675

58 58 157 2403002060 Kajanpreet Singh 56.65

59 59 158 2403001586 Tanvi Sehra 56.575

60 60 159 2403001368 Tanvirjot Singh 56.475

61 61 162 2403003020 Harpreet Singh 56.392

62 62 163 2403001631 Jaskeerat Kaur 56.35

63 63 164 2403004909 Neha 56.333

64 64 165 2403001543 Sushant Kumar 56.175

65 65 166 2403001650 Bhumika 56.05

66 66 167 2403003715 Karamjeet Kaur 56.05

67 67 169 2403002592 Khushpreet Singh 55.825

68 68 170 2403005998 Sahil Singh 55.725

69 69 171 2403002478 Deepakmohan Singh 55.675

70 70 173 2403000127 Devansh Suman 55.45

71 71 174 2403005409 Priyansh Chouhan 55.4

72 72 175 2403000208 Sehajpreet Kaur 55.375



73 73 176 2403000905 Harjot Singh 55.375

74 74 177 2403003287 Khushpreet Kaur 55.315

75 75 178 2403005529 Harneet Kaur 55.2

76 76 180 2403003670 Gaurangana Choudary 55.125

77 77 185 2403002016 Siddarth Chalotra 54.65

78 78 188 2403006262 Ramneet Kaur 54.55

79 79 190 2403004753 Balkaran Singh 54.425

80 80 191 2403000170 Lovedeep Kaur Momi 54.375

81 81 192 2403001096 Priya 54.225



Sr. No. Waiting
No.

BC Rank Appl. No. Name of Candidate Merit
Score

1 1 33 2403000204 Raj Rani 70.875

2 2 34 2403005848 Niharika 70.8

3 3 35 2403003708 Jashandeep Kaur 70.6

4 4 37 2403005674 Muskan Kamboj 70.308

5 5 38 2403006387 Nikita 70.2

6 6 42 2403006233 Jiya 70.075

7 7 43 2403005330 Khushi Yadav 69.9

8 8 47 2403005841 Akash 68.75

9 9 48 2403002138 Anureet Kaur Chandi 68.55

10 10 49 2403001898 Navraj Singh Malhi 68.025

11 11 51 2403005537 Harshit 67.85

12 12 54 2403003366 Lovepreet Kaur 67.7

13 13 55 2403001623 Amandeep Kaur 67.675

14 14 57 2403002224 Jaskirat Dhiman 67.45

15 15 61 2403001160 Varinder Kumar 66.45

16 16 62 2403001966 Harshita 66.223

17 17 63 2403001529 Ravneet Kaur 66.15

18 18 67 2403000601 Kritika 65.175

19 19 68 2403002328 Akshita Kamboj 65.175

20 20 69 2403000237 Hunarpreet Kaur Jammu 65.133

21 21 70 2403004422 Prashant Kamboj 64.975

22 22 73 2403000651 Nishtha Saini 64.7

23 23 76 2403004299 Palakdeep 64.275

24 24 77 2403002006 Himani 64.2

25 25 78 2403000705 Jashanpreet Kaur 64.15

26 26 81 2403003507 Insha Soni 63.7

27 27 82 2403004154 Sukhmanjot Singh 63.675

28 28 84 2403004703 Shivang Kapoor 63.35

29 29 85 2403003148 Gurshan Singh Dhot 63.275

30 30 87 2403004297 Jotika 63.025

31 31 91 2403003359 Pushkar Dhiman 62.4

32 32 94 2403002781 Varun Dhiman 61.925

33 33 96 2403000903 Riya Verma 61.775

34 34 98 2403003771 Mansi 61.575

35 35 99 2403004428 Samreen Kaur 61.425
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Sr. No. Waiting
No.

Defence
Rank

Appl. Rank Name of Candidate Merit Score

1 1 31 2403000226 Avni Sood 62.191

2 2 32 2403006478 Khushpreet Kaur 61.4

3 3 33 2403000987 Aniket Sharma 61.125

4 4 34 2403003435 Smriti Singh 60.77

5 5 34-A 2403002572 Kripa Nayyar 60.386

6 6 35 2403002767 Sattyanshi Patial 60.089

7 7 38 2403003045 Lovepreet Kaur 59.125

8 8 39 2403000134 Jaspreet Kour 58.107

9 9 40 2403000939 Khushpreet Kaur 57.675

10 10 43 2403000501 Manvi Yadav 57.375

11 11 46 2403004252 Harshdeep Singh 55.2

12 12 47 2403002016 Siddarth Chalotra 54.65

13 13 50 2403006454 Iqwinderpreet Kaur 53.394

14 14 54 2403005050 Pardeep 52.45

15 15 55 2403002154 Divyanshu 51.575

16 16 57 2403001791 Minakshi 50.825

17 17 58 2403001359 Gauri Datta 50.425

18 18 60 2403004016 Pragti Sharma 49.925

19 19 61 2403006243 Himanshu Saini 49.922

20 20 63 2403001226 Tejpartap Kaur 46.9306

21 21 64 2403005145 Samaharaya Singh 45.822

22 22 65 2403003575 Harnoorpreet Kaur 45.25

23 23 66 2403004257 Harmandeep Kaur 45

24 24 67 2403000576 Kamna 44.225

25 25 69 2403002186 Khushi Nain 75.55

26 26 71 2403003434 Gurbani Taak 70.125

27 27 72 2403002803 Nidhi Sharma 68.4

28 28 74 2403003346 Vritika Mor 67.595

29 29 75 2403003395 Jigyasa Mehta 67.35

30 30 76 2403001037 Shikha Sharma 65.95

31 31 82 2403004642 Anju 62.225

32 32 90 2403002877 Damanpreet Singh 57.296

33 33 93 2403003637 Aafreen Deol 55.625

34 34 97 2403004411 Ravneet Kaur 51.325

35 35 98 2403003224 Ikjot Singh 49.9
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Sr. No. Waiting
No.

OGC/SGC
Rank

Appl. No. Name of Candidate Merit
Score

1 1 38 2403000116 Tanisha Kochhar 74.75

2 2 39 2403004774 Shipra Anand 74.675

3 3 40 2403001331 Aarushi 74.575

4 4 42 2403006636 Khushi Jain 74.475

5 5 44 2403005830 Soumya 74.2

6 6 45 2403004611 Shreya Sood 74.175

7 7 46 2403004980 Mannat 73.85

8 8 47 2403005947 Anuja Bharara 73.45

9 9 49 2403005180 Divya Bhardwaj 73.22

10 10 52 2403003171 Loveleen Kaur 72.875

11 11 53 2403002683 Dhwani Sabharwal 72.875

12 12 54 2403000946 Drishikha Makkar 72.85

13 13 55 2403002869 Nisha Saini 72.84

14 14 56 2403001933 Chaitali Panicker 72.694

15 15 57 2403000421 Rehmat Kaur 72.625

16 16 61 2403000479 Navjot Kaur 72.108

17 17 63 2403001065 Khushbu Chadha 71.605

18 18 65 2403002999 Giaa Dhingra 71.575

19 19 66 2403000137 Manibha Jain 71.377

20 20 67 2403001591 Titiksha Kapoor 71.375

21 21 69 2403001240 Vijeta Devi 71.275

22 22 70 2403001137 Divyanshi Mor 70.725

23 23 71 2403003355 Michelle Raghwa 70.504

24 24 72 2403005953 Harleen Kaur 70.175

25 25 74 2403005125 Vanshika Chaudhary 70

26 26 75 2403000830 Ankita Bhatia 69.875

27 27 76 2403001178 Akshita Sharma 69.85

28 28 77 2403001811 Shivangi Mittal 69.8

29 29 80 2403004130 Prarthna 69.25

30 30 82 2403000504 Kamakshi Garg 69.075

31 31 83 2403003453 Ankita Modi 68.676

32 32 88 2403001246 Jasmine Kaur Bhullar 68.5

33 33 89 2403002803 Nidhi Sharma 68.4

34 34 90 2403000227 Arshnoor Kaur Chahal 68.375

35 35 94 2403005463 Gurmehar Kaur Gosal 68.25
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36 36 96 2403006207 Palak 68.175

37 37 97 2403001269 Gurnoor Kaur 68.075

38 38 99 2403000051 Anees Kaur 67.925
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